Andrew Friendly
Vice President, Government Affairs

and Public Policy (Boston)

andrew.friendly@autodesk.com

David Ohrenstein
Senior Director, Government Affairs
and Public Policy (Washington, D.C.)

david.ohrenstein@autodesk.com

Clemence Arto
Director, EMEA Government Affairs
and Public Policy (Paris)

clemence.arto@autodesk.com

Kelsey Moran
Senior Government Affairs and Public

Policy Manager (Washington, D.C.)

kelsey.moran@autodesk.com

Nathan Brown
EMEA Government Affairs and Public
Policy Manager (London)

nathan.brown@autodesk.com

Autodesk Government Affairs and Public Policy Team

Allison Rose
Senior Director, Government Affairs
and Public Policy (San Francisco)

allison.rose@autodesk.com

Adam Matthews
Director, Government Affairs and
Public Policy (UK)

adam.Matthews@autodesk.com

Courtney Lutterman
Director, APJ Government Affairs and
Public Policy (Singapore)

courtney.lutterman@autodesk.com

Ximena Rico
Head of Latin America Government
Affairs and Public Policy (Mexico City)

ximena.rico@autodesk.com

Devan Mitra Chenoy

APAC Government Affairs and Public

| Policy Manager (New Delhi)

devan.mitra.chenoy@autodesk.com



	Autodesk Government Affairs and Public Policy Team

